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CILCOIL,S.A.- Se reserva el derecho de modificar: Técnica, material, cotas y formas sin previo aviso.
CILCOIL,S.A.- Reserves the rights to modify: Techniques, materials,dimensions and shapes without prior notice.

TIPO / 
Cilindro de doble vástago / 
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Double rod cylinder
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CGCILINDROS HIDRÁULICOS
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
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298425 510 4 3040 335 65 47

230355 425 3 2535 275 55 41

185295 355 3 2030 224 45 35

145220 265 3 2025 170 36 25

115185 225 3 1620 140 32 23

95160 195 2 1519 116 28 19

75130 160 2 1516 94 25 17

60105 130 2 1516 76 20 15
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52 X 2

68 X 3

90 X 3

110 X 3

5094 118 2 1515 65 20 1325 20 62 35

4275 95 2 1014 52 16 1120 16 50 28

1 1/4" G.

1 1/4" G.

12 X 125 30

16 X 150 35

20 X 150

27 X 2

33 X 2

42 X 2

1/2" G.

3/4" G.

3/4" G.

1" G.

1/4" G

3/8" G.

3/8" G.

1/2" G.

CG-200

CG-160

CG-250

CG-125

CG-040

CG-032 16

CG-100

CG-080

CG-063

CG-050


